
Arts Alive Performance Schedule

3:30-8 p.m. 

3:30-4:10 p.m.

4:20-4:50 p.m.

5-5:40 p.m.

5:50-6:20 p.m. 

6:30-7:10 p.m. 

7:20-7:50 p.m. 

8-8:40 p.m.

Donovan Arts Center Black Box Theater 

The Schiff Center Room 102 

Stage 1 (Next to the Lotspeich Fine Arts Building) 

Stage 2 (The Deck)

Donovan Arts Center Black Box Theater 

The Schiff Center Room 102 

Stage 1 (Next to the Lotspeich Fine Arts Building)

Stage 2 (The Deck) 

Donovan Arts Center Black Box Theater 

The Schiff Center Room 102 

Stage 1 (Next to the Lotspeich Fine Arts Building)

Stage 2 (The Deck)

Multiple Locations (see map)

Donovan Arts Center Lobby 

The Schiff Center Lobby 

Between Donovan Arts Center 
and Kalnow Gym

The Schiff Center Auditorium

The Schiff Center Auditorium

The Schiff Center Auditorium

The Schiff Center Auditorium

•  Lotspeich Fifth Grade Musical Performance
•  Doherty Unit II Musical Performance
•  Seventh and Eighth Grade Chorus
•  Upper School Theater

Upper School Film and Animation

Middle School Theater

Junior Kyle Wang

Boot Reer Upper School Rock Band

•  Sixth Grade Chorus
•  Middle School Theater
•  Junior Keliang Yao
•  Upper School Chorus

Food & Drinks 

Upper School and 3D Middle School Art

Lower School and 2D Middle School Art 

Arts & Crafts Booths

•  Lotspeich Third and Fourth Grade Musical Performance
•  Sixth Grade Instrumental Ensemble
•  Eighth Grade Instrumental Ensemble
•  Upper School Symphonic Ensemble

Upper School Film and Animation

Lower School Theater

Upper School Solo and Ensemble Performance

The Ceron Brothers Concert

•  Lotspeich First and Second Grade / Doherty Unit I 
    Combined Musical Performance
•  Doherty Unit III Musical Performance
•  Seventh Grade Instrumental Ensemble 
•  Upper School Contemporary Ensemble

Lower School Strings

Upper School Theater

Irish Dancers

Senior Elan and Freshman Maya Little
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