

## Arts Alive Performance Schedule

▶ 3:30-8 p.m.	Multiple Locations (see map)	Food & Drinks
1	Donovan Arts Center Lobby	<ul> <li>Upper School and 3D Middle School Art</li> </ul>
	The Schiff Center Lobby	Lower School and 2D Middle School Art
	Between Donovan Arts Center and Kalnow Gym	Arts & Crafts Booths
▶ 3:30-4:10 p.m.	The Schiff Center Auditorium	<ul> <li>Lotspeich First and Second Grade / Doherty Unit I Combined Musical Performance</li> <li>Doherty Unit III Musical Performance</li> <li>Seventh Grade Instrumental Ensemble</li> </ul>
		Upper School Contemporary Ensemble
▶ 4:20-4:50 p.m.	Donovan Arts Center Black Box Theater	<ul> <li>Lower School Strings</li> </ul>
	The Schiff Center Room 102	<ul> <li>Upper School Theater</li> </ul>
	Stage 1 (Next to the Lotspeich Fine Arts Building)	Irish Dancers
	Stage 2 (The Deck)	<ul> <li>Senior Elan and Freshman Maya Little</li> </ul>
▶ 5-5:40 p.m.	The Schiff Center Auditorium	<ul> <li>Lotspeich Third and Fourth Grade Musical Performance</li> <li>Sixth Grade Instrumental Ensemble</li> <li>Eighth Grade Instrumental Ensemble</li> <li>Upper School Symphonic Ensemble</li> </ul>
▶ 5:50-6:20 p.m.	Donovan Arts Center Black Box Theater	Upper School Film and Animation
	The Schiff Center Room 102	Lower School Theater
	Stage 1 (Next to the Lotspeich Fine Arts Building)	<ul> <li>Upper School Solo and Ensemble Performance</li> </ul>
	Stage 2 (The Deck)	The Ceron Brothers Concert
▶ 6:30-7:10 p.m.	The Schiff Center Auditorium	<ul> <li>Lotspeich Fifth Grade Musical Performance</li> <li>Doherty Unit II Musical Performance</li> <li>Seventh and Eighth Grade Chorus</li> <li>Upper School Theater</li> </ul>
▶ 7:20-7:50 p.m.	Donovan Arts Center Black Box Theater	<ul> <li>Upper School Film and Animation</li> </ul>
	The Schiff Center Room 102	Middle School Theater
	Stage 1 (Next to the Lotspeich Fine Arts Building)	Junior Kyle Wang
	Stage 2 (The Deck)	<ul> <li>Boot Reer Upper School Rock Band</li> </ul>
▶ 8-8:40 p.m.	The Schiff Center Auditorium	<ul> <li>Sixth Grade Chorus</li> <li>Middle School Theater</li> <li>Junior Keliang Yao</li> <li>Upper School Chorus</li> </ul>

